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1. Viktoria Prosekova 2005 RUS 11.9 255.87

Maria Kuryatnykova 2005

2. Jette Müller 2003 GER 12.3 251.85

Thalea Paschel 2004

3. Valeria Antolino 2002 ESP 12.5 249.42

Lucia Gabino 2003

4. Neroni Elettra 2003 ITA 12.3 247.20

Elisa Pizzini 2005

5. Hedda Nordstedt 2001 SWE 12.5 246.30

Emilia Nilsson Garip 2003

6. Samantha Vear 2002 USA 12.1 237.00

Jessie Creed 2001

7. Helle Tuxen 2001 NOR 12.3 223.95

Caroline Sofie Kupka 2003

8. Bailey Heydra 2003 RSA 12.3 202.14

Kerry-Leigh Morrison 2003

9. Mathilde Boschung 2002 SUI 10.5 198.24

Leena Magnani 2002

10. Lauren Flint 2003 AUS 12.3 188.04

Kiarra Milligan 2004

11. Tara Nikolic 2005 SRB 10.4 157.29

Emilija Matijevic 2005
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1. Prosekova, Viktoria RUS 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 8. 11.9 255.87

Kuryatnykova, Maria 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 43.20 4. (85.20)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 61.32 1. (146.52)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 57.51 1. (204.03)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 51.84 1. (255.87)

2. Müller, Jette GER 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 42.60 5. 12.3 251.85

Paschel, Thalea 403B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 38.40 6. (81.00)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 54.60 5. (135.60)

305C 2.8 6.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 57.12 4. (192.72)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 59.13 2. (251.85)

3. Antolino, Valeria ESP 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.60 2. 12.5 249.42

Gabino, Lucia 301B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.00 5. (84.60)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 3. (142.20)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 53.76 2. (195.96)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 53.46 3. (249.42)

4. Elettra, Neroni ITA 403B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.20 3. 12.3 247.20

Pizzini, Elisa 103B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 1. (87.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 55.44 2. (142.44)

305C 2.8 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.92 3. (195.36)

405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 5.5 51.84 4. (247.20)

5. Nordstedt, Hedda SWE 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 46.80 1. 12.5 246.30

Nilsson Garip, Emilia 403B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 40.20 1. (87.00)

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.5 4.0 51.84 4. (138.84)

5152B 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 49.50 5. (188.34)

107C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 57.96 5. (246.30)

6. Vear, Samantha USA 201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 42.60 5. 12.1 237.00

Creed, Jessie 301B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 8. (78.60)

105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 51.84 7. (130.44)

5152B 3.0 4.5 3.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 53.10 7. (183.54)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 53.46 6. (237.00)

7. Tuxen, Helle NOR 201B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 42.60 5. 12.3 223.95

Kupka, Caroline Sofie 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 7. (80.40)

205C 2.8 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 45.36 8. (125.76)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 50.40 8. (176.16)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 47.79 7. (223.95)

8. Heydra, Bailey RSA 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.40 10. 12.3 202.14

Morrison, Kerry-Leigh 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 37.80 9. (76.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 4.0 46.98 9. (123.18)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 3.0 2.5 42.84 9. (166.02)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 2.0 2.0 36.12 8. (202.14)

9. Boschung, Mathilde SUI 401B 2.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 9. 10.5 198.24

Magnani, Leena 201B 2.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 34.80 10. (74.40)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 47.52 10. (121.92)

403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 40.32 10. (162.24)

5231D 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 36.00 9. (198.24)
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10. Flint, Lauren AUS 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 43.20 3. 12.3 188.04

Milligan, Kiarra 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 3. (86.40)

405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 45.36 6. (131.76)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 56.28 6. (188.04)

107C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 10. (188.04)

11. Nikolic, Tara SRB 201B 2.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 32.40 11. 10.4 157.29

Matijevic, Emilija 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.80 11. (70.20)

403B 2.1 4.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 30.24 11. (100.44)

105B 2.4 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 26.64 11. (127.08)

301B 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 30.21 11. (157.29)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Pavel Plotnikov

Julian Bellan

Referee

E 1    Frode   Lund

E 2    Pavel   Plotnikov

S 1    Piero  Italiani

S 2    Andrei   Golikov

S 3    Lina   Damgaard

S 4    Kathy   Brunner

S 5    Snezana   Zugic

Referee :

NOR

AUS

ITA

E 3   Philipp   Becker

RUS

SWE

SUI

SRB

GER

ESP

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Anke Piper GER

E 4    Carla   Hernando

Speaker:

Rainer Punzel GER
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